
#

Ttrestone The Leader in The Field

30.5LR32^
18.4R34^
20.8R34^
23.1R34^.
16.9R38^..

18.4R42A ★
20.8R42A ★

Speci&l&
18.4R38 ★ 6RQAOOSPECIAL POOU
20.8R38 ★ 6'70(%00

SPECIAL §725

tresfone
SKID

LOADER
SHIPPED FREE!

Ply..
27-850x15, 6 Ply..
10-16.5, 6 Ply
12-16.5, 8 Ply

.. $65.00

.. $75.00

.. $95.00
$130.00

firestone
RADIAL

ALL TRACTION FWD

ftrestone
RADIAL ALL TRACTION 23°

24.5R32^

Special
★

Special
★

16.9R24* *
14.9R26* * *...

16.9R26* *
18.4R26* *
13.6R28* * *...

14.9R28* * ★...
16.9R28* *

14.9R30* * * ..

16.9R30 ★ ★

Super All Traction 23°
R-1

• New top-of-lim bias-ply
tractor rear, featuring our
long bar/long bar design
for tread stability and
heavy bar bracing to
extend tread life.

• Long wearing andsmooth
riding, due to the more
uniform,flatter contour of
the long bar/long bar
daaign.

• Proven 23° bar angle tar
traction and open canter
for seif-cleaning.

• Bead and rim protector
shieldsthe rim to help
keep stubble and soil
from getting between the
bead and rim flange.

18.4x34, 8 Ply
16.9x38, 8 Ply
18,4x38, 8 Ply
20.8x38, 8 Ply

..*473.00

..*400.00

..*510.00

..*670.00

FRONT TRACTOR
T

ftrettonc
3 RIB

4.00- 4 Ply
8.00- 4 Ply
7.5L15, 6 Ply
5.50- 6 Ply
7.50- 6 Ply
4.00- 4 Ply

4 RIB
9.5L15, 8 P1y....
11LI 5, 8 Ply
6.00- 6 Ply.,
6.50- 6 Ply..
7.50- 8 Ply.,
10.00- 8 Ply
11.00- 6 Ply
11.00- 8 Ply
14L16.1, 6 Ply..

.. $75.00

.. $BB.OO

.. $47.00

.. $51.00

.. $67.00
99200

.. $94.00 Champion
$lOB.OO Guide
$195.00 Grip™

FIRESTONE POWER
IMPLEMENT TIRE

125Lx15 8 Ply..
1350x161 6 Ply
1651x161 6 Ply

$135.00
$220.00
$285.00

firestone
FORESTRY SPECIAL

WIDE
TREAD

PLY TIRE

18.4-26, 10 Ply
23.1-26, 10 Ply
26L26, 12 Ply.
28L26, 14 Ply.
16.9-30, 10 Ply

.$690.00
$1250.00
$1360.00

24.5-32, 12 Ply

$1670.00
.$770.00

$1540.00
35.5L32, 12 Ply $1890.00
18.4-34, 10 Ply $940.00

*32.00
$35.00
*52.00
*40.00
*71.00
$42.00

$550.00
$510.00
$600.00
$680.00
$430.00
$520.00
$590.00
$620.00
$620.00

9.5- 4 Ply
12.4- 4 P1y...,
18.4- 6 P1y...,
8.3-24, 4 Ply
9.5- 4 Ply
9.5- 6 Ply
11.2- 4 Ply
11.2- 6 Ply
12.4- 4 Ply
12.4- 8 Ply
13.6- 4 Ply
13.6- 8 Ply
14.9- 4 Ply
13.6- 6 Ply
7.50x22, 4 Ply
12.4- 4 Ply
13.6- 4 Ply
13.6- 6 Ply
14.9- 4 Ply
14.9- 6 Ply
16.9- 6 Ply
18.4- 6 Ply
16.9- 6 Ply
18.4- 6 Ply
23.1- 8 Ply
16.9- 6 Ply
18.4- 6 Ply
9.5- 4 Ply
13.6- 4 Ply
13.6- 6 Ply
14.9- 6 Ply
15.5- 6 Ply
15.5- 8 Ply
16.9- 6 Ply
18.4- 6 Ply
18.4- 8 Ply
20.8-38, 8 Ply
9.5- 6 Ply
12.4- 6 Ply
11.2- 4 Ply
9.5- 4 Ply
11.2- 4 Ply
12.4- 4 Ply
13.6- 4 Ply
11.2- 4 Ply
12.4- 4 Ply
12.4- 6 Ply

firestone

See Us
For

Overstock
Prices And
SPECIAL
OFFERS!

$1070.00
$1270.00

$550.00
$920.00

$llOO.OO
$574.00
$500:00
$640.00
$84030
$845.00
$680.00
$920.00

TRACTION
FIELD & ROAD


